

Belushi's Farm Selects Southern Sky Brands to Provide Proprietary Genetics to Mississippi Patients

Belushi's Farm Taps into Cultivation and Retail Expertise of Southern Sky Brands

CANTON, MISSISSIPPI, USA, November 3, 2022 /EINPresswire.com/ -- Southern Sky Brands, a vertically integrated provider of Mississippi-made, plant-based medicine, is pleased to announce Belushi's Farm genetics will be available to patients throughout Mississippi. Cultivation has commenced, and products will be on store shelves in Spring 2023.

Steve Merritt, Chief Operating Officer of Southern Sky Brands, believes Mississippi patients will value the partnership with Belushi's Farm. "Southern Sky Brands is excited to bring Belushi's Farm to Mississippi patients," notes Merritt. "After meeting

SOUTHERN
SKY
BRANDS

Southern Sky Brands

with Jim, Danny, and their team, we kept saying, 'They are us!' When it came down to working a deal, we knew we'd be able to agree quickly – and we did."

"Southern Sky is a golden ray of hope. Their state of the art facility, cultivation, depth of research into the science, and passion for the healing plant aligns with the passion of Belushi's Farm," said Jim Belushi. "We want to provide every patient in Mississippi with a pathway to healing. We've searched from

Amsterdam to Afghanistan to Columbia to Big Sur for our genetics — original landrace strains, the original medicine. We have passed on our tissue culture and seeds to Southern Sky so that they can help the medical patients in Mississippi. That is our Mission from God." (Blues Brothers 1980)

With the proprietary genetics, such as The Blues Brothers, developed in Oregon, Belushi's Farm is dedicated to the compassion and empathy of those struggling, including opiate addiction, veterans with PTSD, individuals battling cancer, anxiety or pain, or children with seizures.

Blake Smith, Chief Scientific Officer of Southern Sky Brands has stated, "Through the genetics of Belushi's Farm, Southern Sky Brands can provide our patients with the relief found in the plant." Merritt added, "With the partnership with Belushi's Farms, Southern Sky Brands continues to focus on a new dawn for healthcare."

For press inquires or to schedule interviews, please contact Emily Meshell at emily@themaverickpr.com or 318-564-8195. To learn more about the updates to the Canton facility, please contact Cindy Higa at cindy@southernskybrands.com or 678-357-0661.

About Southern Sky Brands:

Southern Sky Brands is a vertically integrated provider of Mississippi-made, plant-based medicine. Founded by native Mississippians, Southern Sky Brands is building a modern indoor cultivation facility that will utilize cutting-edge vertical grow technologies and meet FDA-regulated Good Manufacturing Practice (GMP) standards and the Foundation of Cannabis Unified Standards (FOCUS) certifications. Southern Sky Brands looks forward to setting the standard for medicinal quality while bringing natural medical relief to the patients of Mississippi.

Cindy Higa Southern Sky Brands +1 678-357-0661 cindy@southernskybrands.com

This press release can be viewed online at: https://www.einpresswire.com/article/599370553

EIN Presswire's priority is source transparency. We do not allow opaque clients, and our editors try to be careful about weeding out false and misleading content. As a user, if you see something we have missed, please do bring it to our attention. Your help is welcome. EIN Presswire, Everyone's Internet News Presswire™, tries to define some of the boundaries that are reasonable in today's world. Please see our Editorial Guidelines for more information.

© 1995-2022 Newsmatics Inc. All Right Reserved.